NJU7706/07
 - 1 -Ver.2004-01-16
VOLTAGE DETECTOR
■  GENERAL DESCRIPTION   ■  PACKAGE OUTLINE
The NJU7706/07 is a high precision voltage detector with a
built-in delay time generator of fixed time.
The detection voltage is fixed internally with an accuracy of
1.0%, and three delay times 50ms, 100ms and 200ms are

VOUTDelay Circuit
Vref
DS MR
VOUTDelay Circuit
Vref
VDD
VSS
DS MR
VDD
VSS
VOUTDelay Circuit
Vref
DS MR
■  DETECTION VOLTAGE RANK LIST
Device Name VDET MR Logic Delay Time
NJU7706/07F39A1 3.9V Active “L” 50mS
NJU7706/07F42A1 4.2V Active “L” 50mS
Device Name VDET MR Logic Delay Time Device Name VDET MR Logic Delay Time
NJU7706/07F15A1 1.5V Active “L” 100mS NJU7706/07F27B1 2.7V Active “H” 100mS
NJU7706/07F22A1 2.2V Active “L” 100mS
NJU7706/07F27A1 2.7V Active “L” 100mS
NJU7706/07F29A1 2.9V Active “L” 100mS
NJU7706/07F42A1 4.2V Active “L” 100mS
NJU7706/07F06A1 6.0V Active “L” 100mS
Device Name VDET MR Logic Delay Time
NJU7706/07F39A1 3.9V Active “L” 200mS